
IV Etapa Cambo 2022
São Miguel - Catu/BA 25.9.2022

Caatinga Trekkers

Gustavo Muritiba Reis Santos
Caatinga Trekkers
Percurso : H18B
Distancia : 3260m (Desnivel 40m)
Tempo : 0:47:09 (14'28"/km)

2/6 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Thales De Jesus De Teive E Argollo 0:43:31
3. Guilherme Teles Porto 0:59:48

1. 37 00:05:29 409m 13'24"/km
2. 69 00:03:00 00:08:29 330m 9'05"/km
3. 42 00:01:51 00:10:20 195m 9'29"/km
4. 39 00:06:55 00:17:15 433m 15'58"/km
5. 43 00:01:35 00:18:50 127m 12'28"/km
6. 44 00:06:27 00:25:17 162m 39'49"/km
7. 46 00:03:21 00:28:38 267m 12'33"/km
8. 48 00:04:03 00:32:41 269m 15'03"/km
9. 53 00:06:05 00:38:46 345m 17'38"/km

10. 67 00:05:21 00:44:07 371m 14'25"/km
11. 57 00:02:13 00:46:20 179m 12'23"/km
12. 100 00:00:32 00:46:52 95m 5'37"/km
13. 999 00:00:17 00:47:09 76m 3'44"/km
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